LED AREA AND
WALL LIGHT
D E S C R I P T I O N
The ALL-PRO™ LED Area and Wall Light with Dusk-to-Dawn
photo control incorporates sustainable LED technology into
a reliable security solution that provides nighttime ON and
daytime OFF settings. This fixture provides larger area
coverage up to 84W CFL, 175W mercury vapor and equivalent

Wall and Pole Mount
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sample Number: AL3050LPCBZ
Front View
Catalog # Type
Date
Project
Comments
Prepared by
9.4 in.
[240mm]
Side View
13.4 in.
[340mm]
Pole Mount
Wall Mount
7.7 in.
[196mm]
Application
AL = Area Light
Color Temperature
50 = 5000K
Series
30
31
55
Lamp Type
L = LED
Housing Color
BZ = Bronze
GY = Gray
Options
PC = Photocontrol
IPC = Integrated PC
Accessories1
EA24 = Mounting arm for pole mount
Notes: 1Order as separate line item.
Mounting Arm
Cross-Section
2.75 in.
[70mm]
PS502020EN
2016-1-18
Cooper Lighting Solutions
1121 Highway 74 South
Peachtree City, GA 30269
P: 770.486.4800
Specifications and
dimensions subject to
change without notice.
L E D  A R E A  A N D  W A L L  L I G H T
PHOTOMETRICS
Note: Coverage is measured at 0.25 footcandles isoline and 15 ft. mounting height.
See IES files for specific photometrics results.
Technical Information
Model Number
Voltage
(V)
Power
(W)
Delivered
Lumens
Efficacy
(Lum/Watt)
LED Color
Temperature
(K)
AL3150LPCGY
120
33.4 3500 104.79
5000K